W BiggerPockets

Monthly Income:
$1,025.00
NOI
$7,926.00

Property Information

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Down Payment:
Loan Amount:
Loan Points:

Loan Fees:
Amortized Over:
Loan Interest Rate:

Monthly P&lI:
Income

Rent
Rent $1,025.00
Total $1,025.00

SFH KC, MO
Monthly Expenses: Monthly Cash Flow: Pro Forma Cap Rate:
$818.02 $206.98 7.44%
Total Cash Needed Cash on Cash ROI Purchase Cap Rate
$28,125.00 8.83% 7.44%
$106,500.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$108,000.00
$106,500.00
$26,625.00
$79,875.00
$0.00
30 years
5.500%
$453.52
Expenses
Other Vacancy Repairs [ Insurance [ Management [ P&l
W Property Taxes
Other $0.00 Vacancy $51.25 (5%) Repairs $51.25 (5%)
Insurance $55.00 (5%) Management $82.00 (8%)
P&l $453.52 (44%) Property Taxes $125.00 (12%)
Total $818.02 (80%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 2%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1
Total Annual Income $12,300
Total Annual Expenses $9,816
Total Annual Cashflow $2,484
Cash on Cash ROI 8.83%
Property Value $108,630
Equity $29,831
Loan Balance $78,799
Total Profit if Sold $4,190
Annualized Total Return 15%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow
21,600
16,200
10,800
5400
0
12345 10 20

Years

$1,025.00

$512.50

$453.52

$58.98

2%
Income

Year 2 Year 5 Year 10
$12,546 $13,314 $14,700
$9,904 $10,177 $10,670
$2,642 $3,137 $4,030
9.39% 11.15% 14.33%
$110,803 $117,585 $129,823
$33,140 $43,732 $63,893
$77,662 $73,853 $65,930
$10,141 $29,643 $68,133
17% 15% 13%

$26,625.00
8.66
0.95%

2%

Property Value

Year 15
$16,230
$11,214
$5,016
17.83%
$143,335
$87,830
$55,505
$115,139
11%

Year 20
$17,919
$11,814
$6,104
21.70%
$158,253
$116,464
$41,789
$172,075
10%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Equity

192,000

144,000

96,000

48,000

0
30 12345

Years

Loan Payoff ] Property Value

20

Year 30
$21,843
$13,210
$8,633
30.70%
$192,910
$192,910
$0
$323,060
9%

30

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.

Buy & Hold Analysis - 04/18/19 09:16:42
PM Page 2 of 3



Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.

Buy & Hold Analysis - 04/18/19 09:16:42
PM Page 3 of 3



